
Hors D'Oeuvres
Hot

 . . . $1.25 eachCocktail Meatballs

 . . . $1.55 eachHot Wings w/celery
& dip

 . . . . . . $1.95 eachSausage stuffed
Mushroom Caps

 . . . . . . $2.25 eachBruschetta with
balsamic glaze

 . . . . . . . . $2.25 eachBacon & BBQ
wrapped water chestnuts

 . . . . $3.25 eachSeasoned Chicken
Kabobs

 . . . . . . . $2.95 eachCheeseburger
Pretzel Sliders

Cold
 . . . . . . . . . $75.00Deli Spirals -tray

Chipolte Cr Cheese Salami & Veggie

 . . . . . . . $69.95Assorted Cheese &
crackers-Tray

 . . . . $69.95Fresh Vegetables/dip-
Tray

 . . . $2.25 eachAnti Pasto Skewers
mozz cheese
Olive, Artichoke heart roasted red
pepper  balsamic glaze

 . . . . . . . $2.25 eachSeasonal Fruit
Skewers

 . . . . $2.25 eachOlive, Mozzarella,
Roma Kabob
Jumbo Shrimp (per dozen)
Market price

Catering Trays
LARGE SERVES 25-35 SMALL SERVES 12-20

Spicy Hot wings with celery
sticks & dressing
50 wings - $75.00 100 wings -
$125.00

 . . . . . . . $75.00Cocktail Meatballs
100 count- no sauce needed

Garden Fresh Vegetable Tray
w/dip
Small (serves 12-20) - $39.95 Large
(serves 25-35) $69.95

Premium Cheese Tray served
with assorted crackers
Small (serves 12-20) - $39.95 Large
(serves 25-35) $69.95

Sausage Stuffed Button
Mushrooms
50 - $75.00 100 - $125.00

 . . . . . $55.00Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Bowl

Chicken Tender Tray
Small (15) - $30.00 Large (30) $60.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST2 hot 2 cold $10.95



Sandwich & Wrap
Trays

 . . . $110.00Assorted Sandwich &
Wrap Tray -  Turkey, Ham, Roast
Beef Sandwiches, Chicken &
Turkey Wraps - Assorted breads
and condiments
serves 20

 . . . . . . . . . $110.00
Assorted Wrap
Tray
Turkey, BLT,
Chicken ceasar,
Veggie serves 20

 . . . . . . $69.95Mini Croisant Tray -
Ham, Turkey Breast & Chicken
Salad, Tuna on Request
serves 15

 . . . . . $110.00Assorted Sandwich
Tray
Roast Beef on Pretzel roll, Turkey
Ciabatta Turkey or Ham on Wheat,
Turkey Croissant serves 20

 . . . . . . $135.00Top
Choice Deli Meat
Tray w/turkey,
Roast Beef, Ham,
Salami & sliced
cheeses - Large

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95Assorted Pies

Carmel Apple walnut, Assorted
Crème, Assorted Fruit, Lemon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Cheesecake
Assorted flavors

 . . . . . . . . . $1.50Cookies/Brownies
Assorted cookies, German
choc/regular brownies

 . . . . . . . . $1.75German Chocolate
Brownies

Corporate Boxed
Lunches

INCLUDES: PASTA SALAD, BROWNIE &
FRESH FRUIT WITH CONDIMENTS AND
SERVICE WARE $12.00 EACH ADD $2.00 TO
MAKE GLUTEN FREE

Allie's Grilled Chicken Salad

Ciabatta Club

Roast Beef on Pretzel Roll

Turkey Wrap

Grilled Chicken Ceasar Wrap

Chef Salad

Summer Salad

Vegetarian Wrap

Turkey or Ham on Deli Wheat

Chicken Salad Croissant

Betty Sulok 574-360-2614  bsulok@gmail.com

www.alliescafe.com
like us on facebook


